Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2021
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax
905.709.5255
1.888.738.9736
The OnCloud A19 full color bulb brings
smart lighting for your daily living.
Retrofi t into any lamp shade to create
the ambiance of your choice. Wi-Fi
connected, 16 million colors and tunable
white lighting.
Features
Description
Notes: Accessories are sold separately. For
additional options please consult your Liteline
representative.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our
products, product specifi cations are subject to
change without notice.
OnCloud A19 Bulb
RGB + Tunable White, 800 Lumens, 9 Watt
LED Lamps
Ordering Guide Accessories
Lighting Performance
This bulb offers 9 Watt power
consumption that produces up to 800
lumens. The LED bulb is driven by 120V
AC input power from a medium (E26)
base socket.
Color Temperature
The bulb offers over 16 million colors
and tunable White (2200 K ~ 6500 K). It
maintains a color rendering index of 90.
Radio Frequency
Wi-Fi 2.4GHz radio.
Dimming
100%-10% Wi-Fi dimming capability.
Dimming controlled via the WiZ
App and voice control. No dimmer
switch required.
WiZ App
The remote can be confi gured via the
WiZ App (works with iOS and Android)
from anywhere.
Control
Convenient control of the bulb with the
WiZ App or voice control from anywhere.
Operating Temperature
-20°C~45°C (-4°F~113°F)
Environment
• Dry locations only.
• Suitable for indoor use only.
SPECIFICATION
Approved location Indoor
Base E26
Beam Angle 200°
CCT RGB + Tunable White
(2200 K ~ 6500 K)
Certifi cation cULus / FCC
CRI 90
Dimming Yes
Dimming Tech. Wi-Fi Dimming (via
WiZ App)
Energy Star Yes
Incand. Equivalent 60W
Lamp type A19
Lumens 800
Lumens per watt 90
Max. Operating Temp. 45°C (113°F)
Min. Start Temp. -20°C (-4°F)
Power Factor 0.9
Rated Life 25,000 hrs
RF Connection Tech. Wi-Fi + Bluetooth
Voltage 120V
Warranty 3-Year
Wattage 8.8W
Wi-Fi Frequency 2.4GHz
REV 2.22.21
3 YEAR
WARRANTY
GARANTIE
3 ANS
23⁄8"
60mm
45⁄8"
118mm
LC-A19-RGBTW-RMT-2
OnCloud remote + 2 bulbs starter
kit. Includes two RGB + tunable
White A19 bulbs and a multi-function
remote control.
LC-CRTL-SCENE-1
OnCloud Room Controller, Wi-Fi,
ON/OFF, CCT, Dimming and
favourite scenes.